CAR PARI	R PARK TARIFFS				osed Incr	Proposed Charge	
Item No.	Description	Charge Period	Current Charge	Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	
1.0	SEVENOAKS TO	WN CENTRE - Blighs					
1.1	Short stay	30 minute	70p				
1.2	" "	1 hour	£1.30				
1.3	11 11	2 hours	£2.50			20p	£2.70
1.4	11 11	3 hours	£4.20			30p	£4.50
	Buckhurst 1, South Park, Suffolk Way						
1.5	Short stay	1 hour	£1.00				
1.6	11 11	2 hours	£1.60			20p	£1.80
1.7	11 11	3 hours	£2.20			30p	£2.50
1.8	11 11	4 hours	£3.20			30p	£3.50
	Buckhurst 2						
1.9	Long stay	all day	£4.20			20p	£4.40
1.10	Season tickets	year	£819			£20	£839
2.0	SEVENOAKS ST	ATION					
2.1	Long stay	all day	£6.50			30p	£6.80
	Season tickets:						
2.2	Bradbourne	year	£1,060			£30	£1,090
2.3	Sennocke	year	£1,100			£30	£1,130
3.0	SEVENOAKS ST	JOHNS HILL					
3.1	Short stay	30 minute	20p				
3.2	" "	1 hour	40p				
3.3	" "	2 hours	60p				
3.4	11 11	3-4 hours	£1.00				
3.5	Long stay	all day	£2.90			20p	£3.10
4.0	SWANLEY						
4.1	Short stay	30 minute	20p				
4.2	п п	1 hour	40p				
4.3	11 11	2 hours	60p				
4.4	11 11	3-4 hours	£1.00				
	Long stay	all day	£3.70			20p	£3.90
	WESTERHAM - Da	arent car park				Option 5	
	Short stay	30 minutes	20p			-20p	free
	11 11	1 hour	40p			-40p	free
	" "	2 hours	60p			-60p	free
	" "	3 hours	£1.00			-£1.00	free
	" "	4 hours	£1.00			20p	£1.20
	Long stay	all day	£2.90			20p	£3.10
	WESTERHAM - Quebec Avenue car park						
	Short stay	15 minutes	new charge			<b>1</b> 0p	<b>1</b> 0p
	11 11	30 minutes	20p				(no change)
	" "	1 hour	40p			<b>1</b> 0p	50p
	11 11	2 hours	60p			<b>1</b> 0p	70p
	11 11	4 hours	£1.00			20p	£1.20
	Long stay	all day	£2.90			20p	£3.10
	WESTERHAM - Vi						
	Short stay	15 minutes	new charge			<b>1</b> 0p	10p
	" "	30 minutes	10p			10p	20p
	" "	1 hour	50p			<b>1</b> 0p	60p
	11 11	2 hours	£1.00			50p	£1.50